EDSBJORKES KORTHALLSFALTSKJUTNING 2020-07-25.

JF =33

Stallning
1 Simon Ness

2 Torbjorn Karlsson
3 Johan Gustafsson

4 Lars Hedlund
5 Hans Arnkvist
6 Hakan Nilsson

7 Stefan Lundgren

8 Joakim Arnkvist
9 Niclas Eriksson
10 Ola Ekblom
11 Hakan Eriksson

Liggande
1 Simon Sj6din
2 Heiko Zinke

3 Jan-Olof Svensson

4 Jan-Ake Sundin

5 Jonas Bergstrom
6 Lars-Ake Olsson

Kudde
1 Amanda Persson

2 Viktor Hjelting

Kikare

1 Markus Roskifte

2 Magnus Lindstrom

Mal
1 B5, 1/7
2 L20, L3
3 S4H, S20H
4 Tunna K
5T7V, 1/4V
6 C5, C25

Arvika
Vrenaorten
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Edsbjorke
Grasmark
Arvika

N Ullerud
Grasmark
Kristinehamn
Skoga-Eksharad
N Ullerud

N Ullerud
Edsbjorke
Edsbjorke
Edsbjorke
Grasmark
Kdla

Vrenaorten
Edsbjorke

N Ullerud
Arvika

Avstand
59

104

58

81

68

55

St1 St2 St3 St4 St5  St6
5 2|6/0|6|3|6/3|6]4]|5)|2
6| 3[5|5|5|5(6|3|5|3[6]|6
5/ 3|4/0|6|/4|6|/6|6|5|6|5
6 4|5|1|6|4[6]4|6|6]|3|0
6| 3(5[/2|3|1|6|5|5|1|[6]4
5/4|5/0|3|2|6|3[6]|3|[6]1
6| 4(2|0|4|1|6|6|6|4|6] 4
6 4|6|/2|0|0|6|2|6|6|63
6| 3[3|0|5|4[4]|]0]|6|6[2]|0
3/ 2|0/0|1|0|5|3[6|4|[6]3
3|0
6 5|/3|0[5|/1|(6|4|6|5|6)2
5 0]1/0|6|3|6/4|6|4]|51
6 4|5|/1|3|0f6|5[6|2]2 0
1/ o0o(5/0|5/4|6|5|3 1|61
1|/ 0|6|6|2|2[6|4]|5]|2]5]1
3 1|5/2|5]2|0/0|6|5]|]3|0
2,/ 1|5|26|5(5/1]4]1]3]|0
4| 412|0f(1|0|6|5([5|[1]|6|4
6| 6|(6|6|6|6[6|6|6|6[6]|5
6| 4|4|3[6|4(6|5|6|4]|6)5

Kna

34
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
26
21

32
29
28
26
25
22

25
24

36
34

14
25
23
19
16
13
19
17
13
12

17
12
12
11
15
10

10
14

35
25



